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PLU Sales Total
SwiftPOS Win8 VPC Demo

Wallaby Lane Spooky Beach Sydney NSW

Reporting Period: 1/01/2014 6:00:00 AM  to  19/05/2014 5:59:59 AM

Group Bar - Tap Beer2

Group Spirits4

Group FUEL5

Group Entrees7

Group UDLs Coolers & Ciders90

Group Package Beer - Single101

Group Package Beer - 6 Pack103

Group Softdrink200

Group BIB Post Mix210

Group Retail Group333

Group Food878

Gross ProfitPLU Description Qty Sales Inc.Cost % TotalSales Ex.

48 JAMES SQUIRE LAY BACKS 1 $3.00$0.61 2.56%77.78%$2.73
32 T/OLD 200ML 1 $2.20$0.00 1.88%100.00%$2.00
33 T/OLD SCHOONER 425ML 1 $4.30$0.00 3.68%100.00%$3.91
200 VB 285ML 1 $3.20$0.00 2.74%100.00%$2.91

Group Total: 94.75%4 $0.61 $12.70 10.86%$11.55

19 APPLETON RUM 1 $7.00$35.00 5.98%-450.00%$6.36
Group Total: -450.00%1 $35.00 $7.00 5.98%$6.36

225 DIESEL 1 $2.00$0.00 1.71%100.00%$1.82
134 LPG 1 $1.41$0.00 1.21%100.00%$1.28
131 PREMIUM95 1 $1.58$0.00 1.35%100.00%$1.44

Group Total: 100.00%3 $0.00 $4.99 4.27%$4.54

566 CREPE 2 $18.00$0.00 15.39%100.00%$16.36
Group Total: 100.00%2 $0.00 $18.00 15.39%$16.36

239 TURKEY&COLA SINGLE 1 $7.90$0.00 6.75%100.00%$7.18
1083 VOD CRUS MELON SINGLE 1 $6.20$0.00 5.30%100.00%$5.64

Group Total: 100.00%2 $0.00 $14.10 12.05%$12.82

636 HAHN PREM LITE CAN 1 $4.00$0.00 3.42%100.00%$3.64
57 HAHN SUPER DRY - CAN 1 $7.30$0.00 6.24%100.00%$6.64
1065 TOOHEYS OLD STUBBY 1 $4.20$0.00 3.59%100.00%$3.82

Group Total: 100.00%3 $0.00 $15.50 13.25%$14.09

7737 6PK BOAG PREMIUM 1 $13.00$0.00 11.11%100.00%$11.82
Group Total: 100.00%1 $0.00 $13.00 11.11%$11.82

7653 G/ADE B/BOLT 1 $3.40$0.00 2.91%100.00%$3.09
Group Total: 100.00%1 $0.00 $3.40 2.91%$3.09

303 POST MIX S/DRINK 1 $1.10$0.00 0.94%100.00%$1.00
Group Total: 100.00%1 $0.00 $1.10 0.94%$1.00

112 AVOCADOES 1 $3.00$0.00 2.56%100.00%$2.73
Group Total: 100.00%1 $0.00 $3.00 2.56%$2.73

268 BIG  BREAKFAST 1 $10.00$0.00 8.55%100.00%$9.09
272 CINNAMON RAISIN TOAST 1 $4.00$0.00 3.42%100.00%$3.64
472 WHITING FILLETS 1 $10.20$0.00 8.72%100.00%$9.27

Group Total: 100.00%3 $0.00 $24.20 20.69%$22.00

Report Total: 100.00%$116.99$35.6122 66.52%$106.35
NB. Promotion Category/Family filtering is only accurate if the original Promotion has not been modified.
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